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CHECK OUR
TRADE-IN
ALLOWANCE!

49 Models. ... ....... Trade-In Allowance ... ... Up to
‘50 Models. ... ......... Trade-In Allowance Up to

, 4
(%3 ROPING /. | : |
0 okmg R ”Q — - ‘52 Models. ........ ... Trade-In Allowance ....Up to
/ —

S — ‘53 Models. ... .. .. .Trade-In Allowance ....Up to
DECORATIONS ‘54 Models. ... ... .. Trade-In Allowance L Up to
L — ‘55 Models. . ... .. ... Trade-In Allowance o Up to

Immediate Delivery on DeSoto or Plymoufhs
UNBELIEVABLE SAVINGS ON '55 DEMOS!

amw | SCHUTZ MOTORS, Inc.

YOUR DeSOTO - PLYMOUTH DEALER

‘51 Models. ... ......... Trade-In Allowance Up to

WE
MEAN
BUSINESS!

Groucho Says—NOW IS THE TIME

" Join the Plymouth Sales Stampede at Schutz Motors — Your
DeSoto-Plymouth Dealer in Birmingham
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$ 821
935
1075
1250
1620
2125
2530

Ml 4-7811



